Team Event, Senior Team Event, Handicapped

Place Team name

Bowling Junkies

Pin Spinners

Diane Westberg-Dee Team 1
Hit and Miss

Oldies But Goodies
Springing to Action

What the Cluck?

Silver Strikers

0o ~NO O~ WDNPRE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Gr Denver USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023 Greater Denver USBC Senior Ladies Tournament, Team Event event only, Team Event, Senior Team Event division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

1100224
1129903
1090587
1096208
1102603
1141569
1099852
1141493

$2,048.00

$2,048.00

$2,048.00

Score
2,826
2,810
2,771
2,756
2,745
2,740
2,701
2,700

Prize
$358.00
$310.00
$270.00
$250.00
$230.00
$220.00
$210.00
$200.00

From

Parker, CO
Bennett, CO
Centennia, CO
Westminster, CO
Lakewood, CO
Colorado Spgs, CO
Elizabeth, CO
Golden, CO

Final Prize Listing
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