## Gr Denver USBC

## **Final Prize Listing**

2023 Greater Denver USBC Senior Ladies Tournament, Team Event event only, Team Event, Senior Team Event division only Sorted By Event, Division

## Team Event, Senior Team Event, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bowling Junkies	1100224	2,826	\$358.00	Parker, CO
2	Pin Spinners	1129903	2,810	\$310.00	Bennett, CO
3	Diane Westberg-Dee Team 1	1090587	2,771	\$270.00	Centennial, CO
4	Hit and Miss	1096208	2,756	\$250.00	Westminster, CO
5	Oldies But Goodies	1102603	2,745	\$230.00	Lakewood, CO
6	Springing to Action	1141569	2,740	\$220.00	Colorado Spgs, CO
7	What the Cluck?	1099852	2,701	\$210.00	Elizabeth, CO
8	Silver Strikers	1141493	2,700	\$200.00	Golden, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,048.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,048.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$2,048.00